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Brunch Menu

(served 9am — 12pm)
Selection of Warm Pastries £4.25
Warm Toast, Butter & Preserves £3.75
Grilled Dry Cured Bacon Sandwich £6.00
Royal Approved Musks of Newmarket Sausage Sandwich £6.00
‘Smoka’ Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese Bagel £8.50
Harvest Farm Free Range Scrambled Egg & Bacon onToast £8.00

Home & Roast Suffolk Ham and Cheddar Cheese on English Muffin £8.50

Something Sweet
(Served 9am — 6pm)

Giant Chocolate or Blueberry Muffin £2.85
Banana & Coco Walnut Strudel Cake £4.00
Cake of the Day £4.00

Chocolate Chip Cookie £2.25

We believe in making the most of the quality local produce on offer.
We will only use free-range local eggs from Harvest Farm, dry cured
bacon, Royal Approved sausages from Musk’s of Newmarket and
smoked fish from The Smoka Smokehouse, Lowestoft.

Please inform a member of staff prior to ordering if you
suffer from any food allergies or intolerances.

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate.

Coffee

Cafetiere of Coffee / Decaffeinated Coffee

Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso
Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Loose Leaf Teas and Tisanes

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Organic Darjeeling
Decaff Ceylon
Egyptian Mint
Wild Encounter
Citrus Chamomile
Pai MuTan

Spiced Chai

Persian Pomegranate

Liqueur Coffee
Irish Coffee
French Coffee
Calypso Coffee
ltalian Coffee

Brandy Coffee

HOT BEVERAGES

Regular

£325
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25

£3.25
£325
£325
£325
£325
£3.25
£3.25
£325
£325
£3.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.75
£6.50

Large

£3.75
£3.75

£4.00
£3.75



