



Locally sourced, Freshly prepared

Quy Mill Hotel & Spa Church Road, Stow-cum-Quy, Cambridge CB25 9AF Tel: 01223 293383

Email: qmh.reception@cambridgequymill.co.uk www.cambridgequymill.co.uk

## Brunch Menu

(served 9am – 12pm)

Selection of Warm Pastries £4.25

Warm Toast, Butter & Preserves £3.75

Grilled Dry Cured Bacon Sandwich £6.00

Royal Approved Musks of Newmarket Sausage Sandwich £6.00

'Smoka' Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese Bagel £8.50

Harvest Farm Free Range Scrambled Egg & Bacon on Toast £8.00

Home & Roast Suffolk Ham and Cheddar Cheese on English Muffin  $\pounds 8.50$ 

## Something Sweet (Served 9am – 6pm)

Giant Chocolate or Blueberry Muffin £2.85

Banana & Coco Walnut Strudel Cake £4.00

Cake of the Day £4.00

Chocolate Chip Cookie £2.25

We believe in making the most of the quality local produce on offer. We will only use free-range local eggs from Harvest Farm, dry cured bacon, Royal Approved sausages from Musk's of Newmarket and smoked fish from The Smoka Smokehouse, Lowestoft.

Please inform a member of staff prior to ordering if you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances.

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate.

## **HOT BEVERAGES**

Coffee	Regular	Large
Cafetiere of Coffee / Decaffeinated Coffee	£3.25	
Americano	£3.25	
Latte	£3.25	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.25	£3.75
Espresso	£3.00	
Double Espresso	£3.50	
Flat White	£3.50	
Mocha	£3.50	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.25	£3.75
Loose Leaf Teas and Tisanes		
English Breakfast	£3.25	
Earl Grey	£3.25	
Organic Darjeeling	£3.25	
Decaff Ceylon	£3.25	
Egyptian Mint	£3.25	
Wild Encounter	£3.25	
Citrus Chamomile	£3.25	
Pai Mu Tan	£3.25	
Spiced Chai	£3.25	
Persian Pomegranate	£3.00	
Liqueur Coffee		
Irish Coffee	£6.50	
French Coffee	£6.50	
Calypso Coffee	£6.50	
Italian Coffee	£6.75	
Brandy Coffee	£6.50	